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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 

Month Date Day Events / Tasks 

June, 2025 

01-06-2025 to 01-07-2025 - SEM - 1 Admission Process 

02-06-2025 to 06-06-2025 - Faculty orientation / FDP 

09-06-2025 to 13-06-2025 - Re-registration for SEM 3 and 5 

16-06-2025 Monday Commencement of class for Sem 3 and 5 

20-06-2025 Friday NSS & NCC - Yoga Day 

29-06-2025 Sunday Graduation Day 

July, 2025 

07-07-2025 to 16-07-2025 - SEM - 1 Bridge course /student orientation 

22-07-2025 to 23-07-2025 - Classroom Inspection by Subject experts 

24-07-2025 Thursday NSS Orientation 

August, 
2025 

06-08-2025 Wednesday Debate / Elocution Competition 

07-08-2025 Monday NSS – Tree plantation 

15-08-2025 Friday Holiday - Independence Day  

18-08-2025 Monday Anti-Ragging Seminar  

24-08-2025 Sunday University exam result analysis 

27-08-2025 Monday Holiday – Ganesh Chaturthi 

September, 
2025 

04-09-2025 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

05-09-2025 Friday Holiday – Eid e Milad 

07-09-2025 Sunday Parents Teacher Meeting 

09-09-2025 Tuesday Department Student’s Symposium 

10-09-2025 Wednesday NSS – NGO visit 

17-09-2025 to 18-09-2025 - Classroom Inspection by Subject experts 

25-09-2025 Thursday Garba Celebration 

October, 
2025 

02-10-2025 Thursday Holiday – Gandhi Jayanti / NSS activities 

06-10-2025 to 14-10-2025 - Internal examination for Sem 1, 3 & 5 

12-10-2025 Sunday Club meeting (All the clubs) 

18-10-2025 to 02-11-2025 - Diwali vacation 

31-10-2025 Friday Holiday – Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti 

November, 
2025 

03-11-2025  Monday Painting Competition 

05-11-2025 Wednesday Holiday – Guru Nanak Jayanti 

11-11-2025 Tuesday NSS - Old cloth donation 

14-11-2025 Friday NSS & NCC unit – Society welfare activity 

23-11-2025 Sunday Club meeting (All the clubs) 



December, 
2025 

As per University schedule - SEM 1, 3 and 5 University exams 

14-12-2025 Sunday Faculty report presentations  

24-12-2025 to 01-01-2026 - Christmas vacation 

26-12-2025 to 31-12-2025 - NSS camp 

January, 
2026 

06-01-2026 to 07-01-2026 - Classroom Inspection by Subject experts 

09-01-2026 Friday College sports day 

14-01-2026 Tuesday Holiday – Makar Sankranti 

18-01-2026 Sunday Student feedback & attendance analysis 

21-01-2026 to 23-01-2026  

College Days celebration:  
21-01-2026: Signature Day 
22-01-2026: Traditional dress & Retro Day 
23-01-2026: Mismatch Day & Food fair  

26-01-2026 Monday Holiday – Republic Day 

29-01-2026 Thursday NSS & NCC - Rally  

February, 
2026 

04-02-2026 Wednesday Essay Competition 

05-02-2026 to 06-02-2026 - Classroom Inspection by Subject experts 

10-02-2026 Tuesday NSS – Sawachha Bharat Abhiyan 

22-02-2026 Sunday Parents Teacher Meeting 

26-02-2026 Thursday Career counselling workshop 

March, 
2026 

02-03-2026 Monday Best out of waste Competition 

04-03-2026 Wednesday Holiday – Holi 

09-03-2026 to 16-03-2026 - Internal examination for Sem 2, 4 & 6 

19-03-2026 Thursday Holiday – Ugadi 

23-03-2026 Monday Sem 6 Students Farewell 

26-03-2026 Thursday Holiday – Ram Navmi 

29-03-2026 Sunday University exam result analysis  

29-03-2026 Sunday  NSS & NCC Activities 

April, 2026 

03-04-2026 Friday Holiday – Good Friday 

14-04-2026 Thursday 
Holiday – Dr.Baba Saheb Ambedkar's 
Birthday 

26-04-2026 Sunday Student feedback & attendance analysis 

As per University schedule - SEM 2, 4 and 6 University exams 

May, 2026 05-05-2026 Tuesday Faculty report presentation 

 09-05-2026 to 31-05-2026  Summer vacation 

June, 2026 01-06-2026 Monday College reopens 

Note: 

• The dates and months mentioned above are tentative. 

• Some of the events may be preponed or postponed depending on the requirement. 

• Some other activities will be added as and when required. 

• Student’s cooperation and involvement are highly appreciated.  


